RTI REQUEST DETAILS

Registration No.: CPTRS/R/E/20/00013

Date of Receipt: 14/09/2020

Type of Receipt: Online Receipt

Language of Request: English

Name: nilanshu banerjee

Gender: Male

Address: 4/107/A, CPT TOWNSHIP, HALDIA, Pin:721607

State: West Bengal

Country: India

Phone No.: +91-7478007300

Mobile No.: +91-7478007300

Email: nealnilanshu@gmail.com

Status(Rural/Urban): Urban

Education Status: Above Graduate

Is Requester Below Poverty No

Citizenship Status

Indian

Line?:

Amount Paid: 10)

Mode of Payment Payment Gateway

Does it concern the life or No(Normal)

Liberty of a Person?:

Request Pertains to:

Public Information Officer

General Administration Department

Cochin Port Trust

Information Sought:

Sub Information under RTI Act 2005

Kindly arrange to furnish the following information:

Number of applications received against circular No

A4/SE(M)/Appt/2020/S dated 01/07/2020 for Superintending

Engineer (Mechanical)

Print Save

Close



कोचिन पोर्ट ट्रस्ट

COCHIN PORT TRUST

W/Island, Cochin-682009. Phone: 2582119, 2582129 Fax: +91(484)2668163, 2666512 Email: coptrticell@gmail.com Website: www.cochinport.gov.in



No. GAD/RTI Cell/NB/1303/2020-S

08th October, 2020

To

Shri . Nilanshu Banerjee 4/107/A **CPT Township** Haldia Pin: 721 607 West Bengal

Sir.

Sub: Information under the RTI Act, 2005- reg. Ref:

Your application dated 14.09.2020

Kindly refer to the above.

One (1) application has been received against vacancy circular No. A4/SE(M)/Appt/2020/S dated 01.07.2020 for Superintending Engineer (Mechanical) in Cochin Port Trust.

The details of the Appellate Authority under the RTI Act for Cochin Port Trust are given below.

> Shri. Cyril C. George Dy. Chairman Cochin Port Trust Cochin - 09

(Jijo Phomas) Central Public Information Officer General Administration Department

